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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Daniel McDowell        M2529         1/40     1:55:01    6:22  2:46:36.68
2     Kory Cool              M2529         2/40     1:56:11    6:29  2:49:41.91
3     Michael Just           M1924         1/23     1:54:56    6:31  2:50:42.78
4     Ryan Wiebe             M1924         2/23     1:54:59    6:33  2:51:17.19
5     Anthony Schutz         M3539         1/38     1:57:06    6:33  2:51:32.82
6     Joel Rasmussen         M2529         3/40     1:58:21    6:34  2:51:44.75
7     Mike Neubert           M4549         1/43     1:58:05    6:39  2:53:57.55
8     Lawrence McKiernan     M4044         1/53     2:02:40    6:46  2:57:04.46
9     Torey Stallsmith       M1924         3/23     2:03:15    6:49  2:58:12.59
10    Brian Boggs            M2529         4/40     2:05:00    6:52  2:59:41.56
11    James Player           M3539         2/38     1:58:54    6:56  3:01:13.30
12    Paul Harris            M1924         4/23     2:05:00    6:58  3:02:11.03
13    Brian Lewis            M3034         1/34     2:00:07    6:59  3:02:57.54
14    Michael Keenan         M2529         5/40     2:04:21    7:00  3:03:00.46
15    Brett Agee             M1924         5/23     2:03:15    7:00  3:03:12.48
16    Jared Wisner           M2529         6/40     2:06:06    7:00  3:03:20.66
17    Lee Dixon              M2529         7/40     2:07:36    7:01  3:03:35.98
18    Kiran Gyr              M3539         3/38     2:08:54    7:06  3:05:54.44
19    Mark Fuchs             M4549         2/43     2:10:00    7:12  3:08:13.58
20    Kevin Radle            M2529         8/40     2:09:32    7:14  3:09:05.01
21    Anthony Fischels       M2529         9/40     1:59:49    7:16  3:10:10.55
22    Zach Boleyn            M3539         4/38     2:11:53    7:18  3:11:13.45
23    Nicole Jarvis          F3539         1/43     2:13:06    7:22  3:12:48.79
24    John Neer              M3034         2/34     2:06:30    7:24  3:13:51.50
25    Zachary Breitenstein   M3539         5/38     2:16:17    7:25  3:14:02.10
26    Doug McKenney          M3034         3/34     2:11:26    7:26  3:14:19.46
27    Jon Riekenberg         M3034         4/34     2:10:03    7:27  3:15:01.43
28    Cade Remsburg          M3539         6/38     2:07:09    7:28  3:15:21.83
29    Wesley Morris          M1924         6/23     2:09:18    7:28  3:15:21.97
30    Patrick O'Malley       M2529        10/40     2:09:10    7:28  3:15:27.27
31    Thomas Ballew          M5054         1/44     2:16:15    7:28  3:15:37.04
32    Chris Prather          M4044         2/53     2:14:04    7:31  3:16:55.20
33    Lance Porter           M4549         3/43     2:12:19    7:33  3:17:35.70
34    Tim Hodges             M2529        11/40     2:10:06    7:35  3:18:21.08
35    Christina Hollis       F1924         1/42     2:20:38    7:35  3:18:29.73
36    Timothy Tittelbach     M4044         3/53     2:18:33    7:36  3:18:54.19
37    Steve Barczi           M4549         4/43     2:16:10    7:38  3:19:57.86
38    Brian Faulks           M5054         2/44     2:14:58    7:38  3:19:59.72
39    Kendra Liebert         F3034         1/40     2:19:40    7:40  3:20:45.35
40    Craig Adams            M3034         5/34     2:15:37    7:45  3:22:50.70
41    Nathan King            M3034         6/34     2:18:22    7:46  3:23:17.10
42    Ryan Burroughs         M2529        12/40     2:18:03    7:46  3:23:17.33
43    David O'Bryan          M4549         5/43     2:16:15    7:47  3:23:35.24
44    Justin Villere         M2529        13/40     2:24:03    7:48  3:23:59.55
45    Shawn Loy              F4044         1/37     2:18:13    7:48  3:24:02.56
46    John Thompson          M4044         4/53     2:15:38    7:48  3:24:08.80
47    Michelle Andrew        F4044         2/37     2:18:32    7:49  3:24:29.20
48    Amber Chisesi          F3034         2/40     2:21:46    7:51  3:25:15.14
49    Jeremiah Estes         M3034         7/34     2:20:57    7:51  3:25:33.04
50    Megan Betsworth        F2529         1/38     2:21:50    7:51  3:25:40.10
51    Tim Wuebker            M4044         5/53     2:17:27    7:52  3:26:06.17
52    Amy Robbins            F4044         3/37     2:25:05    7:53  3:26:07.08
53    Matthew Coldiron       M3539         7/38     2:19:15    7:53  3:26:23.36
54    Pamela Jurgensmeyer    F3034         3/40     2:20:09    7:54  3:26:57.98
55    John Ross              M5054         3/44     2:18:54    7:55  3:27:09.23
56    Kristopher Marin       M2529        14/40     2:25:32    7:55  3:27:16.43
57    Bruce Gilbert          M6064         1/17     2:24:43    7:57  3:28:05.56
58    Todd Norman            M4044         6/53     2:18:32    7:57  3:28:11.15
59    Karen Miki             F4044         4/37     2:24:05    7:58  3:28:36.55
60    Lyndi Stucky           F1924         2/42     2:18:31    7:59  3:28:46.66
61    Joe Barnard            M3034         8/34     2:21:46    8:00  3:29:27.97
62    Matt Jacobs            M3034         9/34     2:16:26    8:01  3:29:38.06
63    Jeremy Williford       M4044         7/53     2:17:19    8:01  3:29:39.20
64    Steven Ruhlman         M4044         8/53     2:22:05    8:01  3:29:44.61
65    Allen Chestnut         M2529        15/40     2:21:08    8:01  3:29:46.19
66    Brian Wright           M3034        10/34     2:23:23    8:01  3:29:51.11
67    Anne Brewer            F2529         2/38     2:25:06    8:01  3:29:51.43
68    Jeff Hall              M4549         6/43     2:25:19    8:01  3:29:53.82
69    Brad Rhoden            M5559         1/27     2:25:58    8:01  3:29:54.16
70    Brad Larson            M4549         7/43     2:26:23    8:03  3:30:38.94
71    Kevin Flaspohler       M4044         9/53     2:25:27    8:03  3:30:43.31
72    Kevin Hanna            M3539         8/38     2:25:15    8:04  3:31:08.66
73    Drew Conley            M2529        16/40     2:26:00    8:06  3:32:12.45
74    Ashley Clothier        F2529         3/38     2:26:35    8:07  3:32:30.61
75    Jeff Mildner           M4044        10/53     2:15:55    8:07  3:32:34.57
76    Michael Haramia        M4549         8/43     2:24:50    8:07  3:32:34.84
77    Jack Dotson            M4044        11/53     2:25:58    8:08  3:32:52.43
78    Jacob Gunn             M3034        11/34     2:16:35    8:08  3:33:01.21
79    Drew Adams             M18UN          1/2     2:24:49    8:09  3:33:24.62
80    Jorge Gallo            M4044        12/53     2:27:18    8:10  3:33:57.73
81    Dean Casady            M5054         4/44     2:18:11    8:11  3:34:11.15
82    Mike Hafner            M6064         2/17     2:30:58    8:12  3:34:29.97
83    Phillip Cox            M3034        12/34     2:26:01    8:12  3:34:40.85
84    Steve Gunnels          M4044        13/53     2:25:36    8:12  3:34:42.97
85    Patty Croonquist       F5054         1/19     2:26:03    8:14  3:35:17.09
86    Anne Schroer           F3539         2/43     2:27:16    8:14  3:35:35.63
87    Wes Brown              M2529        17/40     2:24:23    8:15  3:35:52.19
88    Richard Moore          M5054         5/44     2:30:39    8:15  3:35:59.86
89    Paul Adler             M4549         9/43     2:30:15    8:15  3:36:04.72
90    Kimberly Gudenkauf     F4044         5/37     2:26:59    8:17  3:36:38.59
91    Keith Tindall          M4044        14/53     2:26:45    8:17  3:36:51.71
92    David Verner           M4549        10/43     2:29:41    8:18  3:37:01.84
93    Laci Zimmer            F3034         4/40     2:32:30    8:18  3:37:02.44
94    Warren Johnson         M4549        11/43     2:26:52    8:18  3:37:02.57
95    Chasady Arsiaga        F1924         3/42     2:22:47    8:18  3:37:21.37
96    Tim Newton             M4549        12/43     2:20:45    8:19  3:37:49.09
97    Aaron Cook             M3034        13/34     2:26:01    8:20  3:37:55.60
98    John Rather            M3539         9/38     2:26:04    8:20  3:37:57.84
99    John Hotaling          M6064         3/17     2:31:13    8:20  3:38:04.68
100   Sean Ahern             M4044        15/53     2:32:23    8:21  3:38:29.96
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101   Mike Limberg           M1924         7/23     2:33:15    8:22  3:38:54.95
102   Bill Richardson        M5054         6/44     2:30:20    8:22  3:39:01.58
103   Susanne Goodwin        F3034         5/40     2:32:56    8:23  3:39:14.34
104   Thomas Kuhn            M5559         2/27     2:28:29    8:23  3:39:17.98
105   Gay Renouf             F5054         2/19     2:31:58    8:23  3:39:22.35
106   Forrest Callicutt      M5559         3/27     2:31:29    8:23  3:39:33.83
107   Michele Applegate      F3034         6/40     2:29:26    8:24  3:39:40.28
108   Jay Buzhardt           M4044        16/53     2:31:06    8:24  3:39:49.95
109   Whitney Hilton         F2529         4/38     2:32:44    8:25  3:40:05.34
110   Timothy Bergan         M4549        13/43     2:34:49    8:25  3:40:27.83
111   Ken Grupe              M4044        17/53     2:30:33    8:25  3:40:28.29
112   Junichi Yoshida        M5054         7/44     2:31:33    8:26  3:40:35.99
113   David Luepke           M4549        14/43     2:25:37    8:27  3:40:58.19
114   Tara Kaiser            F3034         7/40     2:30:59    8:27  3:41:11.68
115   Gordon Bennett         M5054         8/44     2:31:02    8:27  3:41:20.23
116   Jeff Schiller          M5559         4/27     2:31:50    8:27  3:41:23.19
117   Kilah Dunn             F2529         5/38     2:31:15    8:27  3:41:23.46
118   Jarod Reisin           M3034        14/34     2:26:13    8:28  3:41:44.80
119   Dan Oconnell           M3539        10/38     2:34:05    8:29  3:41:54.11
120   Edward Pledger         M3034        15/34     2:32:52    8:29  3:41:55.22
121   John Steinberg         M5054         9/44     2:34:28    8:29  3:42:14.97
122   Tim Harris             M4549        15/43     2:32:41    8:30  3:42:19.93
123   Anders Forselius       M4044        18/53     2:31:59    8:30  3:42:29.87
124   James Ritter           M3539        11/38     2:28:31    8:30  3:42:30.64
125   Jay Kreeger            M3539        12/38     2:25:48    8:31  3:42:42.39
126   David Zajic            M5054        10/44     2:38:27    8:31  3:42:51.53
127   Dean Eckhoff           M1924         8/23     2:16:05    8:32  3:43:25.85
128   Eric McQueen           M3539        13/38     2:32:56    8:32  3:43:33.21
129   Lyle Robertson         M4044        19/53     2:35:52    8:34  3:44:05.81
130   Bernard Didde          M3539        14/38     2:27:15    8:35  3:44:30.91
131   Don Ledford            M4549        16/43     2:24:19    8:35  3:44:31.58
132   Scott Roach            M5054        11/44     2:26:35    8:35  3:44:33.68
133   Richard Pyle           M6064         4/17     2:35:26    8:35  3:44:34.33
134   Margo Laville          F4549         1/21     2:35:56    8:35  3:44:37.59
135   Keith Baumert          M5559         5/27     2:40:36    8:35  3:44:45.67
136   David Mullins          M2529        18/40     2:32:05    8:36  3:45:18.57
137   Christopher Cleveland  M4044        20/53     2:27:45    8:37  3:45:21.82
138   Richard Falat          M5054        12/44     2:35:47    8:37  3:45:40.13
139   Luis Gasparotto        M4549        17/43     2:35:46    8:39  3:46:21.71
140   James Partridge        M2529        19/40     2:22:36    8:39  3:46:32.81
141   Ethan Mavec            M3539        15/38     2:29:13    8:40  3:46:50.05
142   Libia Chandler         F3034         8/40     2:37:18    8:40  3:46:52.61
143   Tim Moormeier          M5054        13/44     2:32:11    8:40  3:47:02.83
144   Ryan Westin            M3034        16/34     2:32:50    8:43  3:48:10.82
145   Mark Tanner            M3034        17/34     2:32:50    8:43  3:48:11.58
146   Raj Mitra              M4549        18/43     2:33:19    8:43  3:48:14.67
147   Don Kiely              M5054        14/44     2:33:34    8:43  3:48:22.15
148   Michelle Walker        F4044         6/37     2:34:07    8:44  3:48:42.71
149   Bryan McCarty          M2529        20/40     2:26:32    8:44  3:48:47.91
150   Amy Bartkoski          F3539         3/43     2:37:21    8:45  3:48:49.69
151   Rachael Welde          F3034         9/40     2:35:43    8:45  3:48:56.74
152   Tyler Wolf             M3034        18/34     2:38:07    8:45  3:48:59.05
153   Jeff Taylor            M3539        16/38     2:35:53    8:45  3:49:05.25
154   Kenneth Sirois         M6569          1/6     2:34:36    8:45  3:49:13.79
155   Cathy Downes           F4044         7/37     2:35:54    8:46  3:49:29.07
156   Jordan Thornburg       M2529        21/40     2:34:56    8:46  3:49:38.16
157   Stephanie Thornburg    F2529         6/38     2:34:56    8:46  3:49:38.37
158   Andrea Brookfield      F3539         4/43     2:32:45    8:48  3:50:16.70
159   Heidi Coates           F4044         8/37     2:37:34    8:48  3:50:17.99
160   Chris Posey            M4044        21/53     2:37:26    8:48  3:50:28.90
161   Mandy Baliva           F3034        10/40     2:40:18    8:48  3:50:31.24
162   Nicholas Kennedy       M1924         9/23     2:22:41    8:50  3:51:22.19
163   Bekki Manville         F3539         5/43     2:36:55    8:51  3:51:34.53
164   Charles Burgess        M3034        19/34     2:38:35    8:51  3:51:51.01
165   Heidi Platt            F2529         7/38     2:42:22    8:52  3:52:00.54
166   John Roth              M4549        19/43     2:37:52    8:52  3:52:06.24
167   Lauren Becker          F1924         4/42     2:34:22    8:53  3:52:29.11
168   Kathryn Ross           F2529         8/38     2:33:04    8:53  3:52:32.76
169   Raul Ceron             M5559         6/27     2:37:04    8:53  3:52:40.21
170   Patrick Rosch          M4044        22/53     2:38:31    8:54  3:52:51.24
171   Jared Sejkora          M2529        22/40     2:45:12    8:54  3:52:51.69
172   Sean Heston            M4044        23/53     2:29:39    8:54  3:52:57.07
173   Tiffany Reed           F4549         2/21     2:41:35    8:54  3:53:00.92
174   Jesse Smith            M1924        10/23     2:30:58    8:54  3:53:01.58
175   Bob Schluben           M4044        24/53     2:32:35    8:54  3:53:08.34
176   Tiffany Chan           F1924         5/42     2:44:55    8:55  3:53:31.21
177   Angela Habermehl       F2529         9/38     2:39:42    8:56  3:54:01.27
178   Ricardo Medellin       M3539        17/38     2:45:41    8:57  3:54:10.93
179   Joshua Walker          M3539        18/38     2:40:06    8:57  3:54:17.60
180   Joel Watters           M2529        23/40     2:43:44    8:57  3:54:18.18
181   Rachel Watters         F2529        10/38     2:43:43    8:57  3:54:18.57
182   Caitlin Giddings       F3034        11/40     2:33:23    8:58  3:54:46.98
183   Maureen Holtz          F1924         6/42     2:37:07    8:58  3:54:54.60
184   Allan Woiwood          M5559         7/27     2:37:51    8:59  3:55:21.57
185   Jennifer Parn          F1924         7/42     2:45:00    9:00  3:55:25.07
186   Christine Bell         F4044         9/37     2:41:55    9:00  3:55:28.49
187   Kristina Hager         F3034        12/40     2:45:12    9:00  3:55:36.96
188   Tracy Whelpley         F4549         3/21     2:39:07    9:01  3:55:56.36
189   Sherry Perez           F4549         4/21     2:44:26    9:01  3:56:05.12
190   Terra Moriarty         F3539         6/43     2:44:16    9:01  3:56:09.73
191   Gwen Martinez          F4549         5/21     2:45:38    9:02  3:56:19.81
192   Teresa Scalard         F2529        11/38     2:43:48    9:02  3:56:21.70
193   Paul Bequette          M4044        25/53     2:33:08    9:02  3:56:26.34
194   Tracy McCarthy         F3539         7/43     2:46:31    9:02  3:56:29.60
195   Francy Mueller         F3539         8/43     2:46:30    9:02  3:56:29.69
196   Ulrike Leifheit        F2529        12/38     2:43:30    9:03  3:56:41.83
197   Christy Hild           F3034        13/40     2:43:14    9:03  3:56:43.46
198   Erik Klinkenborg       M3539        19/38     2:25:53    9:03  3:56:45.22
199   Nathaniel McDonough    M1924        11/23     2:46:28    9:03  3:57:02.44
200   Larry Holland          M4044        26/53     2:25:09    9:03  3:57:03.83
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201   Stephanie Bollini      F1924         8/42     2:42:41    9:04  3:57:12.50
202   Kassandra Cooper       F2529        13/38     2:36:07    9:04  3:57:12.54
203   Paul Callahan          M4044        27/53     2:45:54    9:04  3:57:17.80
204   Albert Harris          M1924        12/23     2:27:33    9:04  3:57:25.53
205   Bradley Hummel         M3539        20/38     2:36:15    9:04  3:57:28.96
206   Tehra Scott            F3539         9/43     2:36:18    9:05  3:57:46.93
207   Jaclyn Long            F3034        14/40     2:38:39    9:05  3:57:46.97
208   Samantha Forrest       F1924         9/42     2:28:10    9:05  3:57:52.85
209   Jeff Winters           M2529        24/40     2:44:03    9:06  3:58:08.39
210   Jason Wallis           M3539        21/38     2:38:55    9:06  3:58:15.60
211   Emily Scott            F1924        10/42     2:46:44    9:06  3:58:24.64
212   Patrick Joyce          M2529        25/40     2:46:45    9:07  3:58:30.76
213   Stephen Wynn           M4044        28/53     2:45:24    9:07  3:58:35.38
214   Patrick Rangel         M4044        29/53     2:46:46    9:07  3:58:36.60
215   Andrew Frye            M3034        20/34     2:47:06    9:07  3:58:46.58
216   Matthew Henderson      M3539        22/38     2:40:06    9:07  3:58:49.39
217   Ryan Slight            M3539        23/38     2:36:19    9:08  3:58:59.14
218   Adam Monaghan          M2529        26/40     2:46:46    9:08  3:58:59.25
219   Kim Manis              F4044        10/37     2:47:01    9:09  3:59:33.49
220   Claude Aldridge        M3539        24/38     2:46:26    9:09  3:59:37.93
221   Dan Kampen             M5054        15/44     2:24:44    9:10  3:59:45.15
222   Marsha Xiong           F1924        11/42     2:39:54    9:12  4:00:39.50
223   Jason Griffiths        M2529        27/40     2:44:14    9:12  4:00:53.69
224   Lawrence Trickey       M6064         5/17     2:40:38    9:13  4:01:16.38
225   Robert Anderson        M3034        21/34     2:46:42    9:13  4:01:19.46
226   Eileen Godinez         F4044        11/37     2:47:33    9:14  4:01:50.13
227   Courtney Goodheart     F3034        15/40     2:50:56    9:15  4:02:01.97
228   Lauren Russell         F1924        12/42     2:43:05    9:15  4:02:10.41
229   Nile Griffiths         M5559         8/27     2:43:00    9:15  4:02:19.80
230   Summer Wichael         F3034        16/40     2:47:44    9:16  4:02:27.49
231   Dennis Hendren         M6064         6/17     2:44:52    9:16  4:02:45.46
232   Natalie Shurtz         F2529        14/38     2:39:08    9:17  4:02:50.74
233   Dan Hall               M5559         9/27     2:37:00    9:17  4:03:12.67
234   Michelle Pope          F3539        10/43     2:45:36    9:18  4:03:33.92
235   Kenneth Childs         M6064         7/17     2:45:38    9:19  4:03:59.16
236   Howard Mayes           M6064         8/17     2:49:42    9:20  4:04:26.67
237   Sarah Adams            F1924        13/42     2:47:50    9:21  4:04:38.73
238   David Schuster         M5054        16/44     2:50:24    9:21  4:04:48.25
239   Jacob Doleshal         M3539        25/38     2:47:28    9:21  4:04:54.67
240   Michelle Gailliez      F3034        17/40     2:47:11    9:21  4:04:57.16
241   Ben Morrill            M2529        28/40     2:44:35    9:23  4:05:31.84
242   Caroline Heckman       F3539        11/43     2:47:49    9:24  4:05:51.79
243   Hannah MacBeth         F3034        18/40     2:45:54    9:24  4:05:59.89
244   Nathan Toronto         M3539        26/38     2:46:07    9:24  4:06:15.17
245   Ryan Brush             M3539        27/38     2:38:46    9:25  4:06:19.90
246   Mike Ramolt            M4549        20/43     2:48:48    9:25  4:06:38.74
247   Sally Martin           F4549         6/21     2:49:57    9:26  4:06:45.55
248   Robin Dunlap           F4044        12/37                9:26  4:06:50.59
249   Joe Hemmel             M4549        21/43     2:44:18    9:27  4:07:35.40
250   Mark Smith             M4549        22/43     2:36:16    9:28  4:07:35.95
251   Jan Berch              F5559          1/7     2:49:13    9:28  4:07:38.59
252   Julie Reuschel         F3539        12/43     2:47:38    9:28  4:07:41.63
253   Bill Gowen             M5054        17/44     2:46:56    9:29  4:08:07.72
254   Hoa Schober            F3034        19/40     2:46:53    9:29  4:08:11.73
255   Susan Siragusa         F4549         7/21     2:46:52    9:29  4:08:11.90
256   Sara Tullis            F1924        14/42     2:48:48    9:29  4:08:13.64
257   George Myers           M5054        18/44     2:49:46    9:29  4:08:14.26
258   Jennifer Tate          F3539        13/43     2:50:00    9:29  4:08:14.32
259   Tristan Laurent        M1924        13/23     2:27:13    9:29  4:08:21.69
260   Alan Tominack          M3539        28/38     2:49:38    9:31  4:09:17.17
261   Jr Haney               M5054        19/44     2:46:45    9:32  4:09:42.87
262   Chris Hall             M4549        23/43     2:46:02    9:34  4:10:29.08
263   Kent Altena            M4044        30/53     2:49:07    9:35  4:10:39.43
264   Erica Pisciotto        F4044        13/37     2:46:41    9:35  4:10:49.95
265   James Meredith         M4549        24/43     2:48:15    9:35  4:11:03.60
266   Alyssa Lokits          F1924        15/42     2:46:26    9:36  4:11:13.21
267   Mark Polzin            M5054        20/44     2:49:59    9:37  4:11:36.12
268   Victoria Krencius      F1924        16/42     2:54:43    9:37  4:11:51.76
269   Kenny Danner           M3539        29/38     2:50:25    9:37  4:11:56.63
270   David Purcell          M5054        21/44     3:01:41    9:38  4:12:12.79
271   Jay Muller             M3034        22/34     2:47:53    9:39  4:12:27.14
272   Jeff Lewis             M5054        22/44     2:55:40    9:39  4:12:38.28
273   Michael Baghaei        M6064         9/17     2:46:52    9:40  4:13:06.99
274   Kathleen Occena        F4549         8/21     2:47:30    9:40  4:13:11.67
275   Mattie Johnson         F1924        17/42     2:51:35    9:41  4:13:18.46
276   Kenda Grover           F4044        14/37     2:58:08    9:41  4:13:22.06
277   Daniel Kasparek        M3539        30/38     2:50:53    9:41  4:13:31.01
278   Levi Shank             M3034        23/34     2:44:22    9:41  4:13:35.44
279   Jason Huether          M2529        29/40     2:57:06    9:41  4:13:38.59
280   Erin Baker             F3539        14/43     2:46:16    9:42  4:13:46.54
281   Jim Still              M3539        31/38     2:42:20    9:43  4:14:20.64
282   Jessica Pownell        F3034        20/40     2:47:09    9:43  4:14:28.20
283   Carol Frike            F4044        15/37     2:57:20    9:43  4:14:33.90
284   Cheryl Fredrickson     F5054         3/19     2:44:28    9:44  4:14:50.46
285   Nicole Ross            F3539        15/43     2:56:43    9:47  4:16:16.70
286   Heidi Norris           F3034        21/40     2:56:43    9:47  4:16:16.82
287   Gina Bollini           F18UN          1/2     2:51:16    9:48  4:16:22.43
288   Jessica Peterson       F2529        15/38     2:45:32    9:48  4:16:30.48
289   Philip Wright          M5054        23/44     2:41:51    9:48  4:16:38.40
290   David Perry            M5559        10/27     2:55:33    9:48  4:16:44.05
291   Chad Hotovec           M2529        30/40     2:46:56    9:49  4:16:54.48
292   Sharon Dicks           F4044        16/37     2:59:33    9:49  4:17:01.85
293   Julie Kelemen          F4549         9/21     2:52:59    9:49  4:17:08.73
294   Bill Gaghan            M4549        25/43     2:50:30    9:50  4:17:17.70
295   Sarah Euler            F2529        16/38     3:00:17    9:50  4:17:32.58
296   Emily Aldridge         F1924        18/42     2:57:13    9:51  4:17:42.85
297   John Wallace           M6569          2/6     2:57:00    9:51  4:17:47.39
298   Tamara Robinson        F3539        16/43     2:50:05    9:51  4:18:04.12
299   Aimee Smith            F3034        22/40     2:53:40    9:52  4:18:26.66
300   Megan Burkhardt        F2529        17/38     2:53:41    9:53  4:18:47.33
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301   Kore Lippoldt          F1924        19/42     2:50:21    9:53  4:18:49.03
302   Sean Orta              M4044        31/53     2:50:25    9:53  4:18:54.83
303   Bryan Boudreau         M4044        32/53     2:50:49    9:54  4:18:57.06
304   Carol Campbell         F5054         4/19     2:49:56    9:54  4:19:00.62
305   Sandra Ahrendsen       F3539        17/43     2:56:57    9:54  4:19:08.50
306   Darrin Roberts         M5054        24/44     2:44:29    9:54  4:19:19.14
307   Bart Yasso             M5559        11/27     2:57:40    9:55  4:19:42.64
308   Ron Hicks              M4044        33/53     2:50:49    9:56  4:20:07.01
309   Kannan Sreedhar        M5054        25/44     2:42:52    9:57  4:20:23.33
310   Brian Hill             M5559        12/27     3:00:07    9:57  4:20:33.36
311   James Delhey           M5054        26/44     2:50:32    9:59  4:21:24.23
312   Andrew Doennig         M2529        31/40     2:57:59    9:59  4:21:27.22
313   Amy Doennig            F2529        18/38     2:58:00    9:59  4:21:27.32
314   Ann Enevoldson         F2529        19/38     2:57:19   10:00  4:21:34.83
315   Amanda Caton           F2529        20/38     2:57:19   10:00  4:21:44.87
316   Doug Franklin          M4044        34/53     2:41:20   10:00  4:21:48.75
317   John Dietrich          M5559        13/27     2:51:57   10:01  4:22:20.07
318   Laura Hudson           F5054         5/19     2:58:38   10:02  4:22:27.10
319   Joshua Cruzan          M1924        14/23     3:05:11   10:02  4:22:36.41
320   Adam Irvin             M3034        24/34     2:51:00   10:02  4:22:48.53
321   Dave Cohn              M6064        10/17     2:52:05   10:02  4:22:50.59
322   Susan Palmer           F4044        17/37               10:03  4:23:11.93
323   Lydia Jilek            F4044        18/37     2:52:30   10:03  4:23:12.73
324   Elaina Murray          F1924        20/42     3:04:00   10:05  4:24:02.73
325   David Phillips         M5559        14/27     3:05:36   10:06  4:24:13.19
326   Emily Daher            F3034        23/40     2:52:14   10:06  4:24:21.90
327   Becky Bright           F4549        10/21     2:57:20   10:08  4:25:06.96
328   Jeff Spilinek          M4044        35/53     3:05:57   10:08  4:25:10.89
329   Kelsey Summers         F1924        21/42     3:06:27   10:08  4:25:12.89
330   Michael Gaar           M5559        15/27     2:53:43   10:09  4:25:38.71
331   Debbe Vandergrift-Bu   F4549        11/21     2:49:25   10:10  4:26:01.83
332   Adolfo Cantu           M4044        36/53     2:38:51   10:10  4:26:08.70
333   Kathy Pryor            F5054         6/19     3:04:47   10:10  4:26:17.42
334   April Castle           F2529        21/38     2:57:09   10:10  4:26:17.53
335   Stephan Calhoun        M4549        26/43               10:11  4:26:35.90
336   Jolene Klein           F3539        18/43     3:07:15   10:11  4:26:35.94
337   Chad Butterfield       M4044        37/53     2:57:08   10:12  4:26:59.55
338   Kevin Murphy           M5054        27/44     2:57:20   10:12  4:27:05.73
339   Chris Johnson          M1924        15/23     2:54:58   10:13  4:27:16.52
340   Eldon Miller           M6064        11/17     2:57:11   10:13  4:27:25.24
341   Emily Cannata          F1924        22/42     2:58:44   10:13  4:27:26.88
342   Brian Dedeke           M4044        38/53     2:49:03   10:13  4:27:27.25
343   Jen Metcalf            F4044        19/37     2:59:31   10:14  4:27:46.51
344   Dan Weinstein          M5054        28/44     2:50:12   10:14  4:27:47.01
345   Rebecca Smoot          F3539        19/43     3:06:47   10:15  4:28:07.44
346   Allison Richter        F4044        20/37     3:07:00   10:15  4:28:14.10
347   Songtian Zeng          M2529        32/40     2:49:04   10:15  4:28:23.86
348   Cindy Shimamoto        F4044        21/37     2:58:21   10:15  4:28:30.60
349   Ken Tomlen             M3539        32/38     2:44:52   10:15  4:28:32.39
350   James Taylor           M1924        16/23     3:01:21   10:15  4:28:32.40
351   Melissa Toronto        F3539        20/43     3:00:48   10:16  4:28:42.16
352   Jennifer Worthington   F2529        22/38     3:06:41   10:16  4:28:43.06
353   Ankur Jain             M3539        33/38     3:05:13   10:16  4:28:46.10
354   George Decker          M5054        29/44     2:51:49   10:16  4:28:48.38
355   Shannon Sunday         F3034        24/40     3:06:40   10:17  4:28:59.79
356   Erin Occena            F18UN          2/2     2:59:27   10:17  4:29:05.74
357   Richard Ware           M5054        30/44     2:57:34   10:17  4:29:10.89
358   Danny Miller           M3034        25/34     3:06:45   10:17  4:29:13.42
359   Wael Sammur            M4549        27/43     3:06:49   10:17  4:29:13.50
360   Bryan Smith            M4044        39/53     2:58:48   10:17  4:29:15.17
361   Marnie Winters         F4044        22/37     2:57:18   10:17  4:29:19.30
362   John Flagler           M4549        28/43     2:53:51   10:18  4:29:27.60
363   Geoffrey Deweese       M4044        40/53     2:55:45   10:18  4:29:35.01
364   Randy Leiker           M5054        31/44     3:02:32   10:18  4:29:35.28
365   Monica Scott           F3539        21/43     2:54:29   10:19  4:30:02.73
366   Jason Wright           M2529        33/40     2:52:17   10:19  4:30:07.28
367   Candace Rogers         F3539        22/43     3:06:46   10:21  4:30:53.54
368   Allen Thomas           M5054        32/44     3:04:46   10:21  4:30:57.88
369   Christopher Johnson    M5559        16/27     3:01:41   10:22  4:31:27.52
370   Gary Girten            M6064        12/17     2:57:18   10:26  4:33:09.64
371   Jozenia Colorado       F3539        23/43     3:08:06   10:26  4:33:12.49
372   Lori Schiffer          F4549        12/21     3:01:11   10:28  4:33:48.32
373   Amanda Vega            F3034        25/40     3:02:13   10:28  4:34:06.61
374   Luke Frager            M1924        17/23     2:51:37   10:29  4:34:28.37
375   Carolyn Hollis         F1924        23/42     2:51:37   10:29  4:34:28.50
376   Melissa Summers        F2529        23/38     3:06:27   10:30  4:34:57.20
377   Aaron Cox              M2529        34/40     2:48:41   10:31  4:35:25.46
378   Tracy Killion          F3539        24/43     3:07:00   10:32  4:35:53.83
379   Matt Beem              M4044        41/53     3:06:46   10:33  4:36:21.03
380   Marc Phillips          M6064        13/17     3:05:35   10:34  4:36:34.50
381   Andrew Aguirre         M3034        26/34     3:06:58   10:34  4:36:50.45
382   Byron Rieper           M6064        14/17     3:02:10   10:35  4:36:52.03
383   Patrick Gilg           M5054        33/44     3:09:19   10:35  4:36:52.92
384   Maria Hartley          F1924        24/42     2:59:28   10:37  4:37:43.46
385   Mark Ramsey            M4044        42/53     3:00:04   10:37  4:37:46.15
386   Chau Smith             F6064          1/5     3:01:59   10:37  4:37:46.60
387   Dave Thornhill         M4044        43/53     2:53:00   10:37  4:37:56.59
388   Susan Rogers           F4044        23/37     3:06:54   10:38  4:38:14.46
389   Mark Wendt             M4044        44/53     3:06:55   10:38  4:38:14.47
390   Michelle Leach         F3034        26/40     3:08:50   10:39  4:38:53.16
391   Daniel Petty           M3034        27/34     3:04:41   10:39  4:38:54.19
392   Elaine Delong          F6064          2/5     3:08:09   10:39  4:38:58.25
393   Crisann Becker         F4549        13/21     3:12:19   10:41  4:39:38.29
394   Michael Graham         M4549        29/43     3:00:47   10:41  4:39:51.99
395   Luis Occena            M5054        34/44     3:10:51   10:43  4:40:35.51
396   Benjamin Ringvelski    M3539        34/38     2:53:30   10:43  4:40:44.01
397   Sally Cannata          F5054         7/19     2:59:12   10:44  4:40:48.34
398   Rachel Lee             F3034        27/40     3:07:10   10:44  4:40:55.81
399   Patricia Tustian       F3539        25/43     3:08:46   10:44  4:41:06.33
400   Lisa Hoffman           F3034        28/40     3:08:30   10:45  4:41:13.64
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401   Kevin Cecotti          M4549        30/43     2:55:44   10:45  4:41:29.30
402   Scott Kuefler          M18UN          2/2     3:01:15   10:45  4:41:38.26
403   Greg McGugan           M5559        17/27     3:12:09   10:47  4:42:08.92
404   Tara Homburg           F4044        24/37     3:08:00   10:47  4:42:22.58
405   Muffie Kruse           F2529        24/38     3:08:25   10:50  4:43:38.51
406   Cara Smith             F1924        25/42     3:22:27   10:50  4:43:39.85
407   Jeff Filter            M5054        35/44     3:16:43   10:50  4:43:40.58
408   Valerie Swystun        F3034        29/40     3:12:38   10:52  4:44:20.96
409   Diana Khaksar          F2529        25/38     3:07:41   10:52  4:44:30.37
410   Thomas Ronck           M1924        18/23     3:04:03   10:52  4:44:40.70
411   Stephen Flores         M4044        45/53     3:08:10   10:53  4:45:05.55
412   Michael Pfannenstiel   M4549        31/43     3:20:34   10:54  4:45:10.96
413   Mary Kroh              F3539        26/43     3:20:34   10:54  4:45:11.35
414   Lacey Martinosky       F3034        30/40     3:06:29   10:54  4:45:20.90
415   Graham Gordon          M5559        18/27     3:18:21   10:55  4:46:00.69
416   Gulzat Atymtayeva      F2529        26/38     3:08:13   10:56  4:46:23.94
417   Sommer Mueller         F3034        31/40     3:09:26   10:56  4:46:24.72
418   Ashley Kirby           F1924        26/42     3:09:15   10:57  4:46:32.87
419   Alexis Davidson        M5559        19/27     3:15:59   11:00  4:47:59.37
420   Steve Mitchell         M5054        36/44     2:55:51   11:02  4:48:54.24
421   Edward Baehrend        M5054        37/44     3:12:51   11:03  4:49:12.06
422   Brian Corcoran         M4549        32/43     3:02:11   11:04  4:49:37.23
423   Tim Schmadeke          M4549        33/43     3:12:05   11:04  4:49:39.07
424   Lyndsey Palmer         F1924        27/42     3:22:16   11:04  4:49:40.57
425   Ashley Chance          F1924        28/42     3:22:16   11:04  4:49:40.95
426   Cody Mathias           M2529        35/40     3:13:52   11:04  4:49:46.75
427   Susan Glaspie          F5054         8/19     3:15:59   11:05  4:50:03.44
428   Matthew Peterson       M3034        28/34     3:18:01   11:06  4:50:27.47
429   Mark Dingmon           M5559        20/27     3:21:53   11:07  4:50:58.39
430   Chris Meiers           M3539        35/38     3:11:36   11:07  4:51:06.13
431   Tala Hill              F5054         9/19     3:13:16   11:08  4:51:16.76
432   Anna Clovis            F2529        27/38     3:17:16   11:10  4:52:30.66
433   Caty Compton           F1924        29/42     3:02:16   11:11  4:52:35.03
434   Barb Littrell          F4044        25/37     3:15:58   11:11  4:52:42.75
435   Natassia Scoresby      F2529        28/38     3:26:11   11:11  4:52:44.92
436   Jeff Vanek             M3539        36/38     3:17:38   11:11  4:52:58.80
437   Miki Fields            F4549        14/21     3:14:05   11:12  4:53:05.45
438   Adam Foster            M2529        36/40     3:08:40   11:12  4:53:12.13
439   Jerry Baron            M5054        38/44     2:58:50   11:13  4:53:39.88
440   James Daly             M4549        34/43     3:20:37   11:13  4:53:41.85
441   Bethany James          F3034        32/40     3:10:08   11:15  4:54:34.68
442   Trevor James           M3539        37/38     3:10:08   11:15  4:54:35.03
443   Frank Smith            M1924        19/23     2:59:10   11:15  4:54:37.77
444   Elizabeth Harris       F3539        27/43     3:15:04   11:16  4:54:46.10
445   Stephanie Pruitt       F1924        30/42     3:10:57   11:18  4:56:00.93
446   Daniel Schneider       M2529        37/40     3:20:24   11:21  4:57:21.60
447   Meghan Lyons           F2529        29/38     3:20:36   11:22  4:57:24.13
448   Jamie Precht           F3034        33/40     3:20:35   11:22  4:57:24.44
449   Scott Stith            M2529        38/40     3:02:56   11:22  4:57:41.94
450   John Zabroske          M4549        35/43     3:12:09   11:22  4:57:47.31
451   Murray Honick          M5559        21/27     3:13:52   11:23  4:57:57.41
452   Perry Cheatham         M4549        36/43     3:09:51   11:23  4:58:11.54
453   Christie Mendoza       F3034        34/40     3:29:00   11:23  4:58:11.75
454   Amy Reed               F3539        28/43     3:23:08   11:24  4:58:19.50
455   Tana Setness Hoefs     F4044        26/37     3:15:23   11:25  4:58:51.16
456   Clara Parker           F4549        15/21     3:18:32   11:26  4:59:10.79
457   Jacqueline Easterhaus  F3539        29/43     3:07:31   11:26  4:59:23.89
458   Ashley Asher           F2529        30/38     3:15:21   11:26  4:59:29.26
459   Michael Brown          M4549        37/43     3:27:42   11:27  4:59:34.40
460   Jennifer Johnson       F3539        30/43     3:20:02   11:27  4:59:37.28
461   Michael Ladd           M4044        46/53     3:20:03   11:27  4:59:37.53
462   Shirley Sirois         F6064          3/5     3:20:55   11:28  5:00:16.76
463   Terri Oswald           F4549        16/21     3:27:22   11:32  5:01:57.70
464   Christina Sanderson    F2529        31/38     3:27:41   11:33  5:02:31.45
465   Bryan West             M3034        29/34     3:27:45   11:36  5:03:44.98
466   Gary Rex Scott         M6064        15/17     3:13:29   11:37  5:04:13.92
467   Margaret Tharp         F4549        17/21     3:23:57   11:38  5:04:31.41
468   Isabella Mullins       F1924        31/42     3:18:11   11:38  5:04:46.39
469   Amy Trenkle            F3539        31/43     3:22:41   11:39  5:04:58.44
470   Maureen Gillespie      F4044        27/37     3:24:58   11:45  5:07:47.46
471   Clyde Landry           M6569          3/6     3:19:45   11:45  5:07:49.88
472   Tammy Gaghan           F4549        18/21     3:27:36   11:50  5:09:58.58
473   Sandy Kessinger        F4044        28/37     3:30:20   11:57  5:12:54.97
474   Victoria Robinson      F2529        32/38     3:27:08   11:57  5:12:59.05
475   Jeff Jones             M4549        38/43     3:15:06   11:59  5:13:43.82
476   Erin Rengstorf         F1924        32/42     3:25:17   11:59  5:13:46.94
477   Carrie Russell         F3539        32/43     3:34:56   12:01  5:14:32.37
478   Leandra Kohnen         F3539        33/43     3:34:57   12:01  5:14:32.60
479   Rachel Hetrick         F2529        33/38     3:31:47   12:06  5:16:35.77
480   Craig Martinosky       M3034        30/34     3:29:25   12:06  5:16:46.81
481   Marianne Cantieri      F4044        29/37     3:25:08   12:06  5:16:46.97
482   Trish Wakeham          F4044        30/37     3:37:29   12:06  5:16:49.19
483   Matthew Downing        M2529        39/40     3:33:28   12:08  5:17:29.69
484   Darren Ziskovsky       M1924        20/23     3:23:01   12:09  5:18:02.83
485   Scott Olitsky          M4549        39/43     3:31:06   12:10  5:18:25.21
486   David Lyon             M5054        39/44     3:27:09   12:10  5:18:25.41
487   Elizabeth Megee        F2529        34/38     3:34:26   12:10  5:18:30.24
488   Wayne Sherman          M4044        47/53     3:28:17   12:10  5:18:34.69
489   Jami Garrett           F3539        34/43     3:37:44   12:10  5:18:34.98
490   Lisbeth Hollenbeck     F1924        33/42     3:29:38   12:12  5:19:17.50
491   Elizabeth Mendiola     F4044        31/37     3:35:54   12:12  5:19:29.73
492   Perry Rangel           M5054        40/44     3:14:38   12:13  5:19:44.40
493   Ron Mather             M5559        22/27     3:41:03   12:13  5:19:55.63
494   Marissa Stoebick       F1924        34/42     3:46:19   12:14  5:20:06.54
495   Roberta McQuade        F5559          2/7     3:41:13   12:14  5:20:09.10
496   Yvonne Finnegan        F5559          3/7     3:32:53   12:14  5:20:20.12
497   Kaycie Childs          F3034        35/40     3:44:17   12:16  5:21:03.17
498   Elizabeth Bartak       F2529        35/38     3:42:37   12:19  5:22:29.10
499   Melissa Rees           F3539        35/43     3:28:49   12:19  5:22:30.19
500   Trina Dibbini          F3034        36/40     3:51:14   12:19  5:22:38.70
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    18_25SPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Brenda Murphy          F5559          4/7               12:20  5:22:49.28
502   Libby Jones            F3034        37/40     3:40:45   12:20  5:23:02.97
503   Brian Epstein          M3034        31/34     3:24:50   12:21  5:23:10.52
504   Xiao Tu                M3539        38/38     3:50:31   12:21  5:23:16.19
505   Bill Macy              M70OV          1/3     3:25:39   12:24  5:24:29.05
506   Lucy Powell            F3539        36/43     3:40:41   12:24  5:24:48.12
507   Ed Nikowitz            M5559        23/27     3:24:45   12:26  5:25:28.29
508   Shane Williford        M4044        48/53     3:26:05   12:28  5:26:29.15
509   Paul Durrant           M4044        49/53     3:35:07   12:30  5:27:14.33
510   Carolyn Maddox         F3034        38/40     3:42:07   12:30  5:27:23.10
511   Roger Hauge            M70OV          2/3     3:36:31   12:30  5:27:28.33
512   Michael Ko             M3034        32/34     3:25:38   12:33  5:28:41.22
513   Andrew Kubista         M4549        40/43     3:35:46   12:33  5:28:47.69
514   Susan Kubista          F5054        10/19     3:36:55   12:33  5:28:47.73
515   Terry Nelson           M6569          4/6     3:34:47   12:34  5:28:57.61
516   R.C. Fagan             M5559        24/27     3:09:39   12:37  5:30:26.24
517   Rick Roeber            M5559        25/27     3:32:04   12:39  5:31:24.59
518   Terry Robb             M5559        26/27     3:39:10   12:41  5:32:11.87
519   Curtis Lange           M4549        41/43     3:20:16   12:42  5:32:30.65
520   Tamara Mackey          F4044        32/37     3:50:12   12:43  5:32:46.12
521   Kristin Ware           F3034        39/40     3:39:27   12:43  5:32:50.30
522   Johnny Glenetzke       M5054        41/44     3:33:21   12:43  5:32:58.85
523   Candace Felch          F3539        37/43     3:37:00   12:44  5:33:21.15
524   John Creel             M70OV          3/3     3:26:00   12:44  5:33:25.31
525   Radley Remo            M4044        50/53     3:21:51   12:45  5:33:53.95
526   Paul Duncan            M6064        16/17     3:44:17   12:46  5:34:07.05
527   Laura Gorycki          F4549        19/21     3:45:18   12:49  5:35:31.03
528   Susan Pfeifer          F5054        11/19     3:40:59   12:54  5:37:46.67
529   Kelly Tabara           F4044        33/37     3:47:00   12:57  5:38:53.31
530   Stefanie Maxedon       F3539        38/43     3:37:28   12:58  5:39:27.91
531   Debbie Sobolewski      F4044        34/37     3:53:09   13:00  5:40:14.85
532   Joan Ulmer             F6064          4/5     3:53:10   13:00  5:40:23.60
533   Andrew Cross           M3034        33/34     3:39:07   13:01  5:40:36.46
534   Letty Marino           F5054        12/19     3:44:33   13:03  5:41:52.77
535   Thomas Gibson          M4044        51/53     3:51:19   13:06  5:42:51.59
536   Caitlin Young          F1924        35/42     3:55:40   13:06  5:42:52.37
537   Cynthia Stapp          F5054        13/19     3:51:20   13:06  5:42:52.68
538   Bob Grzybowski         M5054        42/44     3:43:23   13:07  5:43:23.73
539   Anjee Fraher           F3034        40/40     3:51:18   13:12  5:45:30.32
540   Tom Detore             M6064        17/17     3:51:23   13:12  5:45:35.33
541   Cathy Brown            F5054        14/19     3:59:58   13:12  5:45:38.22
542   Alexa Clark            F1924        36/42               13:15  5:46:45.95
543   Brittany McCullough    F1924        37/42               13:15  5:46:46.05
544   Teal Clark             F4044        35/37     3:49:00   13:15  5:46:51.76
545   Naseem Ghandour        M3034        34/34     3:49:54   13:16  5:47:16.54
546   Doug Claxton           M4549        42/43     3:46:06   13:16  5:47:21.84
547   Amanda Fredrickson     F1924        38/42     3:54:38   13:16  5:47:29.72
548   Patricia Kroc          F4549        20/21     3:44:57   13:17  5:47:47.25
549   Tisha Teasley          F2529        36/38     3:56:59   13:18  5:48:11.71
550   Erica Haas             F4044        36/37     3:43:13   13:23  5:50:22.59
551   Laurence Macon         M6569          5/6     3:51:43   13:25  5:51:19.04
552   Jon Walk               M4549        43/43     3:52:12   13:33  5:54:49.92
553   Kathern Kelley         F4549        21/21     3:49:12   13:35  5:55:38.95
554   Jacqueline Robinson    F1924        39/42     3:42:50   13:38  5:56:55.05
555   Deneen Waddell         F5054        15/19     3:59:26   13:39  5:57:16.38
556   Stacy Demoss           F3539        39/43     3:56:47   13:40  5:57:55.39
557   Kurt Veenstra          M4044        52/53     3:56:47   13:40  5:57:55.74
558   Jan Burback            F5559          5/7     3:56:46   13:40  5:57:55.79
559   Karen Mayes            F5559          6/7     4:05:48   13:41  5:58:05.15
560   Jonathan Brown         M2529        40/40     3:41:46   13:50  6:02:10.41
561   Cameron Scholz         M1924        21/23     3:59:12   13:56  6:04:55.84
562   David Marchbanks       M1924        22/23     3:59:12   13:56  6:04:55.90
563   Leigh Kelley           F5054        16/19     3:59:58   13:58  6:05:44.31
564   Jessica Dailey         F1924        40/42     4:12:45   14:01  6:06:58.11
565   Shawn Newton           F3539        40/43     4:01:03   14:05  6:08:52.79
566   Kris Drake             F5054        17/19     4:12:44   14:07  6:09:27.86
567   Josetta Bayless        F5054        18/19     4:12:48   14:07  6:09:30.33
568   David Bailey           M1924        23/23     3:10:30   14:12  6:11:36.80
569   Albert Sanchez Jr      M5054        43/44     3:52:40   14:13  6:12:21.72
570   Alyssa Carlson         F1924        41/42     4:07:44   14:17  6:13:54.88
571   Dexter Emoto           M5559        27/27     4:05:53   14:23  6:16:27.82
572   Mary Moran             F4044        37/37     4:07:55   14:34  6:21:31.68
573   Thomas Korn            M6569          6/6     4:08:29   14:34  6:21:32.33
574   Karen Axelrod          F5054        19/19     4:16:38   14:36  6:22:17.83
575   Laura Sprung           F5559          7/7     4:16:40   14:36  6:22:19.06
576   Sandra Webber          F70OV          1/1     4:19:24   14:40  6:24:14.79
577   Nancy Marino           F6064          5/5     4:19:18   14:42  6:24:57.69
578   Amy Sommers            F3539        41/43     4:02:57   14:43  6:25:31.62
579   Jen Vogelsberg         F3539        42/43     4:20:41   14:51  6:28:56.82
580   Kimberly Tilley        F2529        37/38     4:21:54   14:55  6:30:35.42
581   Dave Schiffer          M5054        44/44     4:07:37   15:13  6:38:25.28
582   Sebastian Mahfood      M4044        53/53     4:31:58   15:51  6:55:05.72
583   V. Wolfe Mahfood       F3539        43/43     4:31:53   15:51  6:55:05.72
584   Laura Allen            F2529        38/38     4:35:16   15:51  6:55:15.38
585   Carol Mass             F1924        42/42     4:35:13   15:51  6:55:15.41
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